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Steel Drum Funnel for Viscous Liquids, 33"
Brass Tube, Self-Closing Cover, 2" Bung, Red -
08208

Product Images




Short Description

e Large steel funnel with self-closing cover and 33-inch brass tube
e For use with viscous liquids

Description

Safety Drum Funnel, large steel funnel with self-closing cover and 33-inch brass tube. For use with Viscous
Liquids.

7/21/23



Specifications

Model No

UPC

International Model No.

Pallet Quantity
Material Specifications
FM Approval

TUV Approval

Flame Arrestor, inch
Flame Arrestor, mm

Flame Arrestor Material

Cover Type / Closure Type

NPS/NPT inch
NPS/NPT mm

Funnel Dimensions

Funnel Capacity - gallon
Funnel Capacity - liter
Mouth Diameter - inch
Mouth Diameter - mm
Net Weight, Ibs

Net Weight, kg

08208

697841001237

08208

9

Galvanized Steel

Yes

Yes

33

838

Brass

Self Close

2

51

10.75" Diax 10" H

273mm Dia x 254mm H

2.6

10

10.75

273

12.0

5.4
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