

Steel Drum Funnel for Viscous Liquids, 33" Brass Tube, Self-Closing Cover, 2" Bung, Red -08208

Product Images



Short Description

- Large steel funnel with self-closing cover and 33-inch brass tube
- For use with viscous liquids

Description

Safety Drum Funnel, large steel funnel with self-closing cover and 33-inch brass tube. For use with Viscous Liquids.

7/21/23

Specifications

Model No	08208
UPC	697841001237
International Model No.	08208
Pallet Quantity	9
Material Specifications	Galvanized Steel
FM Approval	Yes
TUV Approval	Yes
Flame Arrestor, inch	33
Flame Arrestor, mm	838
Flame Arrestor Material	Brass
Cover Type / Closure Type	Self Close
NPS/NPT inch	2
NPS/NPT mm	51
Funnel Dimensions	10.75" Dia x 10" H
	273mm Dia x 254mm H
Funnel Capacity - gallon	2.6
Funnel Capacity - liter	10
Mouth Diameter - inch	10.75
Mouth Diameter - mm	273
Net Weight, lbs	12.0
Net Weight, kg	5.4

7/21/23